
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows 121.550
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 127.100

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
460 Patrycja Lewiki-9 7.600 204 Megan Boeke-10 8.500 1000 . 0.000
456 Eleanor DeMaria-11 8.200 235 Audrey To-9 8.200 1000 . 0.000
452 Angelica Brancato-11 8.400 230 Sia Purohit-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000
454 Emma Connors-10 8.600 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 8.500 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 227 Annika Persky -9 7.500 1000 . 0.000

32.800 33.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
460 Patrycja Lewiki-9 5.800 230 Sia Purohit-11 6.150 1000 . 0.000
456 Eleanor DeMaria-11 6.350 204 Megan Boeke-10 7.100 1000 . 0.000
463 Gianna Pastorello-11 6.600 235 Audrey To-9 7.250 1000 . 0.000
452 Angelica Brancato-11 6.950 227 Annika Persky -9 7.500 1000 . 0.000
454 Emma Connors-10 7.850 237 Julia White-12 7.700 1000 . 0.000

27.750 29.550 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
460 Patrycja Lewiki-9 5.600 237 Julia White-12 6.500 1000 . 0.000
463 Gianna Pastorello-11 5.300 204 Megan Boeke-10 7.100 1000 . 0.000
456 Eleanor DeMaria-11 7.600 216 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 8.800 1000 . 0.000
452 Angelica Brancato-11 7.900 227 Annika Persky -9 8.200 1000 . 0.000
454 Emma Connors-10 8.400 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 8.400 1000 . 0.000

29.500 32.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
460 Patrycja Lewiki-9 6.400 204 Megan Boeke-10 7.950 1000 . 0.000
452 Angelica Brancato-11 7.800 230 Sia Purohit-11 8.000 1000 . 0.000
456 Eleanor DeMaria-11 8.000 216 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 7.500 1000 . 0.000
452 Angelica Brancato-11 7.850 227 Annika Persky -9 7.800 1000 . 0.000
454 Emma Connors-10 7.850 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 7.900 1000 . 0.000

31.500 31.650 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
460 Patrycja Lewiki-9 25.400 204 Megan Boeke-10 30.650 1000 .
456 Eleanor DeMaria-11 30.150 1000 . 1000 .
452 Angelica Brancato-11 31.050 1000 . 1000 .
454 Emma Connors-10 32.700 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 227 Annika Persky -9 31.000 1000 .

Rolling Meadows Fremd #N/A
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Wednesday, November 29, 2023
M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Varsity Team Scores
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1 Fremd 127.100
2 Rolling Meadows 121.550
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Emma Connors-10 Rolling Meadows 8.600 1 Emma Connors-10 Rolling Meadows 7.850
2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 8.500 2 Julia White-12 Fremd 7.700
2 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 8.500 3 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 7.500
4 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 8.400 4 Audrey To-9 Fremd 7.250
5 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.200 5 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.100
5 Audrey To-9 Fremd 8.200 6 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 6.950
5 Eleanor DeMaria-11 Rolling Meadows 8.200 7 Gianna Pastorello-11 Rolling Meadows 6.600
8 Patrycja Lewiki-9 Rolling Meadows 7.600 8 Eleanor DeMaria-11 Rolling Meadows 6.350
9 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 7.500 9 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 6.150

10 Patrycja Lewiki-9 Rolling Meadows 5.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 Fremd 8.800 1 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.000
2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 8.400 1 Eleanor DeMaria-11 Rolling Meadows 8.000
2 Emma Connors-10 Rolling Meadows 8.400 3 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.950
4 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 8.200 4 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 7.900
5 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 7.900 5 Emma Connors-10 Rolling Meadows 7.850
6 Eleanor DeMaria-11 Rolling Meadows 7.600 5 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 7.850
7 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.100 7 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 7.800
8 Julia White-12 Fremd 6.500 7 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 7.800
9 Patrycja Lewiki-9 Rolling Meadows 5.600 9 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 Fremd 7.500

10 Gianna Pastorello-11 Rolling Meadows 5.300 10 Patrycja Lewiki-9 Rolling Meadows 6.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Emma Connors-10 Rolling Meadows 32.700
2 Angelica Brancato-11 Rolling Meadows 31.050
3 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 31.000
4 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 30.650
5 Eleanor DeMaria-11 Rolling Meadows 30.150
6 Patrycja Lewiki-9 Rolling Meadows 25.400

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Wednesday, November 29, 2023Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows #NUM!
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 77.900

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
457 Victoria Domagala-11 6.500 223 Courtney Mukaria-11 6.700 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 232 Hailey Sliwa-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 210 Natalie Dragomirova-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 206 Alia Brazeau-9 5.800 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 6.700 1000 . 0.000

#NUM! 20.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
457 Victoria Domagala-11 1.650 212 Lauren Ewanio-12 3.600 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 217 Ella Jung-12 5.650 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 5.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 206 Alia Brazeau-9 4.350 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 5.900 1000 . 0.000

#NUM! 16.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
457 Victoria Domagala-11 4.100 210 Natalie Dragomirova-9 5.100 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 217 Ella Jung-12 5.600 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 5.100 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 206 Alia Brazeau-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 7.700 1000 . 0.000

#NUM! 20.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
457 Victoria Domagala-11 2.100 1000 . 1000 . 0.000
6.5 #N/A 228 Allison Price-11 4.500 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 206 Alia Brazeau-9 6.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 6.350 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 7.000 1000 . 0.000

#NUM! 19.750 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
457 Victoria Domagala-11 14.350 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 206 Alia Brazeau-9 23.950 1000 .
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 27.300 1000 .

Coach:
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1 #NUM! #NUM!
#NUM! #NUM! #NUM!
#NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalie Dragomirova-9 Fremd 7.000 1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 5.900
2 Hailey Sliwa-9 Fremd 6.800 2 Ella Jung-12 Fremd 5.650
3 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 6.700 3 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 5.400
3 Courtney Mukaria-11 Fremd 6.700 4 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 4.350
5 Victoria Domagala-11 Rolling Meadows 6.500 5 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 3.600
6 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 5.800 6 Victoria Domagala-11 Rolling Meadows 1.650

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 7.700 1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 7.000
2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 7.400 2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 6.400
3 Ella Jung-12 Fremd 5.600 3 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 6.350
4 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 5.100 4 Allison Price-11 Fremd 4.500
4 Natalie Dragomirova-9 Fremd 5.100 5 Victoria Domagala-11 Rolling Meadows 2.100
6 Victoria Domagala-11 Rolling Meadows 4.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 27.300
2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 23.950
3 Victoria Domagala-11 Rolling Meadows 14.350

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Wednesday, November 29, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows 36.850
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 45.850

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
467 Miya Puciaty-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
458 Sofia Herrera-9 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
453 Taylor Brand-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
464 Claire Pietroske-9 6.600 229 Parris Price-10 6.100 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 6.700 1000 . 0.000

13.200 12.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
467 Miya Puciaty-0 1.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
458 Sofia Herrera-9 1.400 201 Zai Aguilera-9 1.350 1000 . 0.000
453 Taylor Brand-9 1.450 231 Danna Ramirez -10 2.750 1000 . 0.000
464 Claire Pietroske-9 1.600 234 Caryle Thiry-10 1.200 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 1.100 1000 . 0.000

4.450 5.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
467 Miya Puciaty-0 2.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
458 Sofia Herrera-9 2.000 234 Caryle Thiry-10 3.200 1000 . 0.000
453 Taylor Brand-9 4.400 231 Danna Ramirez -10 3.600 1000 . 0.000
464 Claire Pietroske-9 5.000 213 Romina Gaitan -10 3.800 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 201 Zai Aguilera-9 4.100 1000 . 0.000

11.500 11.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
467 Miya Puciaty-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
458 Sofia Herrera-9 3.800 201 Zai Aguilera-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000
464 Claire Pietroske-9 0.000 213 Romina Gaitan -10 4.300 1000 . 0.000
453 Taylor Brand-9 3.900 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 5.650 1000 . 0.000

Pat r ycja Lewiki- 9 #N/A 0.000 203 Giuliana Biafora-9 6.300 1000 . 0.000
7.700 16.250 0.000

ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
467 Miya Puciaty-0 3.400 1000 . 1000 .
458 Sofia Herrera-9 7.200 1000 . 1000 .
453 Taylor Brand-9 16.350 1000 . 1000 .
464 Claire Pietroske-9 13.200 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .

Coach:
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Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Freshman Team Scores
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1 Fremd 45.850
2 Rolling Meadows 36.850
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 6.700 1 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 2.750
2 Claire Pietroske-9 Rolling Meadows 6.600 2 Claire Pietroske-9 Rolling Meadows 1.600
2 Taylor Brand-9 Rolling Meadows 6.600 3 Taylor Brand-9 Rolling Meadows 1.450
4 Parris Price-10 Fremd 6.100 4 Sofia Herrera-9 Rolling Meadows 1.400

5 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 1.350
6 Miya Puciaty-0 Rolling Meadows 1.300
7 Caryle Thiry-10 Fremd 1.200
8 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 1.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Claire Pietroske-9 Rolling Meadows 5.000 1 Giuliana Biafora-9 Fremd 6.300
2 Taylor Brand-9 Rolling Meadows 4.400 2 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 5.650
3 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 4.100 3 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 4.300
4 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 3.800 4 Taylor Brand-9 Rolling Meadows 3.900
5 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 3.600 5 Sofia Herrera-9 Rolling Meadows 3.800
6 Caryle Thiry-10 Fremd 3.200 6 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 3.600
7 Miya Puciaty-0 Rolling Meadows 2.100
8 Sofia Herrera-9 Rolling Meadows 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Taylor Brand-9 Rolling Meadows 16.350
2 Claire Pietroske-9 Rolling Meadows 13.200
3 Sofia Herrera-9 Rolling Meadows 7.200
4 Miya Puciaty-0 Rolling Meadows 3.400

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Wednesday, November 29, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


